
900 E. Quincy
San Antonio, TX 78215

EdwardsAquifer.org
Edwards Aquifer Authority

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 2AI 13-1608 Name: biowest

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:8/1/2017 Board of Directors

On agenda: Final action:8/22/2017 9/12/2017

Title: Consider recommendation from the Research & Technology Committee to approve a contract renewal
with BIO-WEST, Inc., to continue to provide biological monitoring services for Comal and San Marcos
Springs Ecosystems, in an amount not to exceed $734,352.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 14-689-HCP Con Renew No 4 Bio-West-Comp Biomonitor Comal SM Ecosystem 2018 (For Cmte
Pket), 2. RO - BIO-WEST_Contract renewal_2018

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Directors9/12/2017 2

Research & Technology
Committee

8/22/2017 1

Edwards Aquifer Authority Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

